Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
koloawa

ESTABLISHED 19le

KWV Order Number:

FAIR

Warshay Invastments Pty Lid t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 76485
Telephone: 021 - B073911

Reqf No. : 2012/018752/07
at Reg No: 4110261833
E: FLO-ID 28503

110552698
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Waight :

8.017kg

901465 (700026315

Annabelle Cuvea Blanc Petillant 4(§/ | CS
’

901333 (700024130 | Ponchos Rosado Ligueur 6x750ml Bot

W

24 x 250 1.0 [w 320.64
6 x 750 1.0 [~ 137.00

2,20
1.00

313.59
135.63

I
EAAHLATH

47.04
20.34

360.63

155.97

Q 19

JamagediPre

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Oos-London
2 STRELITZIA STRAAT
BRAELYN

Erf: 006168

00S - LONDON

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Sigrnature:
Date:

IDepot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terma:
15 days from stmt 1.5% disc

Currency: ZAR

Bank

Details: Cheque Acc

FNB

Acc: §300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

)



